
May 2021 IB Exam Schedule Friday,April 30
12pm
Business Management SL paper
1, 1h

Monday, May 3

8:30am
Business Management SL
paper 2, 1h15m

Tuesday, May 4

12pm
History HL/SL paper 1, 1h
History HL/SL paper 2, 45m

Wednesday, May 5

8:30am
History HL paper 3, 1h45m

Thursday, May 6

12pm
Math Analysis HL paper 1, 2h
Math Analysis SL paper 1, 1hr30m
Math Applications SL paper 1,
1h30m

Friday, May 7

8:30am
Math Analysis HL paper 2, 2h
Math Analysis SL paper 2,
1 hr30m
Math Applications SL paper 2,
1h30m

Monday, May 10

12pm
English A: Language and
Literature HL paper 1,
2h15m

Tuesday, May 11

8:30am
Math Analysis HL paper 3,
1h

Wednesday, May 12

No exams

Thursday, May 13

12pm
Spanish B SL paper 1, 1h15m
Spanish B SL paper 2, reading
comprehension, 1h

Friday, May 14

8:30am
Chemistry SL paper 1, 45m
Chemistry SL paper 2, 1h15m

8:30am
Design Tech HL/SL paper 2,
1h30m
Design Tech HL/SL paper 3,
1h30m

Monday, May 17

No exams

Tuesday, May 18

No exams

Wednesday, May 19

8:30am
Biology HL paper 1, 1h
Biology HL paper 2, 2h15m

12:30pm
Psychology SL paper 1, 2h

Thursday, May 20

12pm
French B SL paper 1, 1h15m
French B SL paper 2, reading
comprehension, 1h

Friday, May 21


